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CABLE MC-AF10-DBF15
25 cm DAHUA

CABLE MC-AF4-AM4-6 6 m
DAHUA

CABLE MC-DF4-DM4-12
12 m DAHUA

CABLE MC-DF4-DM4-3 3 m
DAHUA

CABLE MC-DF4-DM4-6 6 m
DAHUA

CABLE MC-PF3-B3-4 4 m

12.69 EUR
12.69 EUR

16.28 EUR
16.28 EUR

44.05 EUR
44.05 EUR

32.32 EUR
32.32 EUR

37.58 EUR
37.58 EUR

17.48 EUR
17.48 EUR

Cable  D-sub socket / M16, 10-pin
plug  

M12, 4-pin socket / M12, 4-
pin plug - Code A  

M12, 4-pin socket / M12, 4-
pin plug - code D  

M12, 4-pin socket / M12, 4-
pin plug - code D  

M12, 4-pin socket / M12, 4-
pin plug - code D  

Metal ends / 3-way female
connector strip with push-in
connectors 6.3mm  

Length of the cable  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  4 m  
Length of the cable  25 cm  6 m  12 m  3 m  6 m  ...  
Voltage  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  12 V  
Current  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  max. 20 A  

Application  
Recorders : DHI-MNVR1104,
DHI-MNVR1104-GCW, DHI-
MCVR5104-GCW  

Recorders : DHI-MNVR1104,
DHI-MNVR1104-GCW  

• Camera series DH-IPC-
xxxx-M12,
• Recorders : DHI-
MNVR1104, DHI-
MNVR1104-GCW  

• Camera series DH-IPC-
xxxx-M12,
• Recorders : DHI-
MNVR1104, DHI-
MNVR1104-GCW  

• Camera series DH-IPC-
xxxx-M12,
• Recorders : DHI-
MNVR1104, DHI-
MNVR1104-GCW  

...  

Main features  Very easy and quick
assembly  

Very easy and quick
assembly  

Very easy and quick
assembly  

Very easy and quick
assembly  

Very easy and quick
assembly  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Solid workmanship
• 20A car fuse on the cable  

Weight  0.06 kg  0.13 kg  0.4 kg  0.12 kg  0.2 kg  0.35 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  DAHUA  DAHUA  DAHUA  DAHUA  DAHUA  DAHUA  
Guarantee  3 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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